## WORLD-CLASS CASTINGS DELIVERED



## PRESS RELEASE

For immediate release September 23, 2013 Contact: Sara Davis, <u>saradavismarketing@gmail.com</u>, 414.303.5149

## Badger Alloys Named "Future 50" Company by MMAC

Milwaukee, Wis. – Badger Alloys, a family-owned and operated foundry that specializes in custom castings, has been named a 2013 Future 50 company by the Metropolitan Milwaukee Association of Commerce's Council of Small Business Executives (COSBE).

The Future 50 program, now in its 26<sup>th</sup> year, recognizes privately owned companies in the seven-county Milwaukee region that have been in business for at least three years and have shown significant revenue and employment growth. "This award is an important recognition of our reinvestments and growth strategies employed over the past few years," said Rob Cowen, Badger Alloys president and CEO. "We are honored to be among the companies selected for the award."

The Future 50 companies were honored at an awards luncheon on Thursday, September 19. "It was a pleasure to honor these fastgrowing companies and learn more about the best practices that are driving their growth," said Dan Meyer, publisher of *BizTimes Milwaukee*. "It is always encouraging to see such a strong group of applicants and winners in this program each year. These companies truly represent the future of our region," said Mary Steinbrecher, executive director of COSBE.

Located in the heart of Milwaukee and founded in 1966, Badger Alloys offers single-source responsibility for custom castings. The company pours more than 200 different alloys and includes a sand foundry, pattern shop and machine shop to offer customers fully integrated services.

###

Badger Alloys, Inc. 5120 W. State St. Milwaukee, WI 53208 Tel: 414/258-8200 badgeralloys.com